
2024 Navarro Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity
Jan 12 Friday 1st Day Navarro 4:00 4:00
Jan 27 Saturday Goliad Scrimmage Goliad TBA
Jan 30 Tuesday Seguin Scrimmage Seguin 6:00
Feb 7 Wednesday Canyon Scrimmage Navarro 5:00 7:00
Feb 10 Saturday South San Scrimmage South San TBA
Feb 13 Tuesday IWHS Navarro 5:00 7:00
Feb 15 -17 Thursday-Saturday Medina Valley Tournament Medina Valley TBA
Feb20 Tuesday OPEN
Feb 22 - 24 Thursday-Saturday Marion Tournament Marion TBA
Feb 27 Tuesday Jourdanton Jourdanton 5:00 7:00
Feb 29 - Mar 2 Thursday-Saturday Weimar Tournament Weimar TBA
Mar 5 Tuesday Canyon Lake Canyon Lake 5:00 7:00
Mar 8 Friday Incarnate Word Academy Navarro 6:00
Mar 12 Tuesday OPEN
Mar 15 Friday Memorial Edgewood 5:00 7:00
Mar 19 Tuesday Kennedy Navarro 5:00 7:00
Mar 22 Friday Gonzales Gonzales 5:00 7:00
Mar 25 Monday La Vernia La Vernia 5:00 7:00
Mar 28 Thursday Cuero Navarro 5:00 7:00
Apr 2 Tuesday Memorial Navarro 5:00 7:00
Apr 5 Friday Kennedy Edgewood 5:00 7:00
April 9 Tuesday Gonzales Navarro 5:00 7:00
Apr 12 Friday La Vernia Navarro 5:00 7:00
Apr 16 Tuesday Cuero Cuero 5:00 7:00
Apr 19 Friday Possible Warm up Game TBA TBA TBA
* Post Season Play Off Games TBA

Head Coach Alma Klatt Superintendent Mandy Epley
Assistant Coaches Darrell Harborth, Kailey Williams Principal Clay Scarborogh
Athletic Director Rod Blount Assistant Principal John Pugh


